

FDR

DISTRICT :- DARBHANGA

BLOCK :- BAHERI

Name of Raad :- PWD Trimuhani to Kopi

Length of the Road:- 1.882 KM.

Effective Length 0.284 KM.

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Sl No.	Item of Work	Amount
		(in Rs.)
1	Cost for restoration	9,62,150.66
2	Add 12 % GST	1,15,458.08
3	Add 1 % Labour Cess	9,621.51
4	Seigniorage Fee	55,580.28
	Total cost:-	11,42,810.53

Say Rs. 11,42,811/-

Baheri
15.12.2020

Junior Engineer
Baheri

Baheri

Assistant Engineer
Baheri

Baheri

Executive Engineer
R.W.D.(W) Division, Darbhanga-1

कार्यपालक आमेयन राग कार वि काम प्रमंडल-कुलपएस के प्राकि 542 अड
दिनांक 07/4/2021 / के डास समापित जाय प्रावि वेदक के आबाए पर।

Post-Facto T/A for Rs-11,42,811/- (Rupees Eleven
Forty two thousand Eight hundred eleven) only.

09.04.21
Superintending Engineer

RWD, Works Circle, Darbhanga

09/04/2021

Name of Raad :- PWD Trimuhani to Kopi
BLOCK :- BAHERI
DISTRICT :- DARBHANGA
R.W.D. Works Division Darbhanga-1

Detailed estimate for making moterable road.

Sl. No.	Item	Unit	No.	Length (m)	Av. Breadth (m)	Av. Depth / Height (m)	Quantity (in cum)	Rate (in Rs.)	Amount (in Rs.)
1	Labour and Placing Brick Bats with Light raming including cost of brick bats by tractor	cum	1st KM						
			1	30.00	3.00	0.450	40.500		
			1	30.00	3.00	0.600	54.000		
			1	30.00	3.00	0.600	54.000		
			1	30.00	3.00	0.600	54.000		
			1	30.00	3.75	0.600	67.500		
			1	30.00	3.50	0.800	84.000		
			1	5.00	3.80	0.450	8.550		
			1	30.00	3.75	0.450	50.625		
			1	30.00	3.75	0.600	67.500		
			1	30.00	3.75	0.600	67.500		
			1	9.00	3.75	0.450	15.188		
							522.863	1840.16	962150.66

Junior Engineer
Baheri

Assistant Engineer
Baheri

Executive Engineer
R.W.D.(W) Division, Darbhanga-1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>
①					Labour and Plying Brick
					Bricks with light ramming
					including cost of brick
					Bricks by tractor.
	V.P.	$\frac{1}{1}$			$Q = 563.363 m^3$
					② Rs. 1840 = 16/m ³
					Rs. 10,36,678.00
					Rs. 10,36,678.00
Add.	12%	G.S.T.			Rs. 1,24,401.00
"	1%	Labour Cess			Rs. 10,367.10
"		Seigniorage Fee			
					Brick Bricks @ = 563.363 m ³

③ Rs. 10,63,400 / m³ x 10% = Rs. 59,885.00

Rs. 12,31,331.00

15.04.2021

15/4/21